5309 020B FvYv ELECTRIC

00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

Ri| M&RES B &% U " B RS % ik =
#
i
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P |FrRom ~ uP TO SERIAL No.| REMARKS
1 ] 5310 0203 000|219 F SWITCH 1
2 | F300 0106 000|FFyh NUT 2 |m6
4 | 3718 0425 000 | A=Y A4yFAssy SWITCH ASSY 1
4-1 | 3718 0425 100|%-Assy KEY 1
5 | 3407 0215 000|511y F SWITCH 1 |B15930
6 | 5306 0211 000|557’ LAMP 1
6-1 ] 0980 8121 804 |\ V7" BULB 1 |12v-18W
7 |H242 0106 016|+A’+AAB SCREW 3 |M6x16
8 | 3672 0573 000|21vF SWITCH 2
9 | F204 0105 012]|tLRA BOLT 4 [M5x12
10 | 3705 3901 000 |1 'yTY BATTERY 1 |40B19R
11 | 3407 0506 000|RTy7 1 4ik¥3y PLATE 1
12 | A330 0100 600|F3yFvh NUT 2 |m6
13 | 0350 0140 618|PW WASHER,PLAIN 2 |6x18x16
14 | 3705 3904 000 | M) Y4k Lk BOLT 2 |p6x175
15 | 3714 0491 000|")L— RELAY 1 Black
CM1802 —3— 2009/July




	MENU BACK: 


